Merchant
1-800-Baskets.com

1-800-Flowers.com
1800petsupplies.com
adidas

Aerie

Aeropostale

Alamo Drafthouse Cinema

Allposters

AMC Theatres

American Airlines

American Eagle

Amtrak

Applebee's

Aquarium Restaurant

Art.com

Athleta

Atom Tickets

Audible

Auntie Annie's

AutoZone

Babin's Seafood House

Bahama Breeze

Bakers Square

Immediate Cash Back %
5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

6.30%

3.60%

3.60%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%



Banana Republic

Barnes & Noble Booksellers

Bass Pro Shops

Bath & Body Works

Bed Bath & Beyond

BedandBreakfast.com

Belk

Bertucci's

Best Buy

Big Fish Seafood Bistro

Bill's Bar & Burger

BJ's Restaurants

Black Angus

Blue Fin

Blue Water Grill

Bonefish Grill

Boardwalk FantaSea

Bob Evans Restaurants

Boscovs

Boston Market

Brenner's Steakhouse

Brinker International

Brookstone

5.40%

2.70%

8.10%

5.40%

2.70%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

0.90%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%



Bubba Gump

Buca di Beppo

Buffalo Wild Wings
Build-a-Bear

Burger King

Buybuy BABY

Cabela's

Cadillac Bar

Callaway Golf
California Pizza Kitchen
Cameron's Steakhouse
Captain D's

Car Rentals

Caribou Coffee
Carnival Cruise
Carrabba's
Carter's/OshKosh B'gosh
Casual Male XL
Catherines

CB2

Celebrity Cruises
Champs Sports
CharityChoice

Charley's Crab

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

8.10%

4.50%

8.10%

5.40%



Charming Charlie
Charming Shoppes
Chart House
Cheesecake Factory
Chefs Catalog

Cheryl's

Chico's

Children's Place

Chili's

Chipotle

Chocomize

Chuck E. Cheese

Cirque du Soleil

Claim Jumper

Clarks

Cold Stone Creamery
Columbia Sportswear
Concert, Theater, Sports Tickets
Cost Plus World Market
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store®
Crate & Barrel
Crutchfield

CVS Pharmacy

8.10%

2.70%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

0.90%

8.10%

5.40%

3.60%

5.40%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

8.10%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%



D'Angelo's

Darden

Dave and Buster's

Dean & Deluca

Delta Airlines

Destination XL

DXL

Disney

Domino's

Dos Cominos

DSW

Dunkin' Donuts

Eastbay

Ebay

Express

Fairmont Hotels

Famous Footwear

Fanatics

Fandango

Fannie Mae

Fat Boy

Fazoli's

Fish Tales

Fisherman's Wharf

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

0.90%

5.40%

5.40%

4.50%

0.90%

3.60%

0.90%

5.40%

3.60%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%



Fleming's

Footlocker

Fragrancenet.com

Game Stop

Gander Outdoors

Gap

GolfThere/TeeThere

Grotto

Groupon

Grubhub

Guitar Center

Gymboree

H&M

Hard Rock Cafe

Holland America Lines

Home Chef

Hooters

Hot Topic

Hotel Reservations

iFly

IHOP

iTunes

Jake Melnick's Corner Tap

2.70%

5.40%

8.10%

2.70%

3.60%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

2.70%

2.70%

5.40%

3.60%

3.60%

6.30%

5.40%

5.40%

4.50%

5.40%

5.40%

3.60%

5.40%



Jamba Juice
JC Penney
Jersey Mike's

Jiffy LubeA®

Jo-Ann Fabric and Craft Stores

Joe's Crab Shack

Kemah Boardwalk

Kohl's

Krispy Kreme

L.L. Bean

La Griglia

Landry's Restaurants, Inc.

Landry's Seafood

Lands' End

Lane Bryant

Legal Sea Foods

Levy Restaurants

Lids

Lillie's Asian Cuisine

Lobstergram

Loft

Logan's

Longhorn Steak House

Lowe's Home Improvement

3.60%

2.70%

3.60%

8.10%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

8.10%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%



Lucille's Smokehouse Bar-B-Que 5.40%

Macy's 5.40%
Maggiano's 5.40%
Mai Tai Bar 5.40%
Main Event Entertainment 5.40%
Mastro's 5.40%
McAlister's 3.60%
McCormick & Schmick's 5.40%
Mitchell's Fish Market 5.40%
Mitchell's Steakhouse 5.40%
Moe's 3.60%
Morton's 5.40%
Nascar 2.70%
Nintendo eShop 5.40%
Nordstrom 2.70%
O'Charleys 5.40%
Office Depot Office Max 2.70%
Old Navy 5.40%
Olive Garden 5.40%
Omaha Steaks 8.10%
On the Border 5.40%
One Kings Lane 2.70%

Outback Steakhouse 2.70%



Overstock 5.40%

Overton's 5.40%
P.F. Chang's 5.40%
P.S. from Aeropostale 5.40%
Paint Nite 8.10%
Panera Bread® 4.50%
Papa Gino's 5.40%
Papa John's 5.40%
PB Teen 5.40%
Peet's Coffee & Tea 5.40%
Peohe's 5.40%
Petco 5.40%
Piccadilly 8.10%
Pier 1 Imports 2.70%
Pinkberry 4.50%
Pleasure Pier 5.40%
Pottery Barn 5.40%
Pottery Barn Kids 5.40%
Princess Cruises 5.40%
ProAm Golf 8.10%
Qvc 5.40%
Rainforest Cafe 5.40%
Ray-Ban 5.40%

Red Lobster 0.90%



Red Robin Gourmet Burgers

Red Sushi

Regal

REI

Rochester Big & Tall

Ruby Tuesday

Rue 21

Rusty Pelican

Saltgrass Steak House

Schlotzsky's

Seasons 52

Sephora

Shutterfly.com

Simms Steakhouse

SlingTV

Soma

Southwest Airlines

Spa Week

Spafinder Wellness 365

Sportsman's Warehouse

Staples

Stitch Fix

Spotify

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

4.50%

5.40%

5.40%

3.60%

5.40%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

3.60%

4.50%

0.90%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

3.60%



Starz

Steak n Shake

Stein Mart

StubHub

Studio Movie Grill

Swissotels

Taco Bell

Texas Roadhouse

TGIFriday's

The Capital Grille

The Cheesecake Factory

The Flying Dutchman

The Home Depot

The Land of Nod

The North Face

The Oceanaire

The Popcorn Factory

The Vitamin Shoppe

Tony Roma's

TopGolf

Total Wine & More

Tower of the America's

Trevi

T-Rex

5.40%

2.70%

8.10%

2.70%

5.40%

3.60%

0.9

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

2.00%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

3.60%

5.40%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%



Uber

Uber Eats

Ulta Beauty

Under Armour

Uno Pizzeria & Grill

Vic & Anthony's

Wayfair

West Elm

White House Black Market

Williams-Sonoma

Willie G's

Wine Country Gift Baskets

Wine Enthusiast

Wine.com

WWE Network

Xbox

Yak & Yeti

Yankee Candle

Yard House

Zappos

0.90%

0.90%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

0.90%

5.40%

2.70%

5.40%

5.40%

8.10%

8.10%

2.70%

5.40%

8.10%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%

5.40%



