<u>Merchant</u>	Immediate Cash Back %
1-800-Baskets.com	5.40%
1-800-Flowers.com	5.40%
1800petsupplies.com	5.40%
adidas	2.70%
Aerie	5.40%
Aeropostale	5.40%
Alamo Drafthouse Cinema	5.40%
Allposters	5.40%
AMC Theatres	2.70%
American Airlines	2.70%
American Eagle	5.40%
Amtrak	2.70%
Applebee's	5.40%
Aquarium Restaurant	5.40%
Art.com	5.40%
Athleta	5.40%
Atom Tickets	6.30%
Audible	3.60%
Auntie Annie's	3.60%
AutoZone	2.70%
Babin's Seafood House	5.40%
Bahama Breeze	5.40%
Bakers Square	5.40%

Banana Republic	5.40%
Barnes & Noble Booksellers	2.70%
Bass Pro Shops	8.10%
Bath & Body Works	5.40%
Bed Bath & Beyond	2.70%
BedandBreakfast.com	8.10%
Belk	5.40%
Bertucci's	5.40%
Best Buy	0.90%
Big Fish Seafood Bistro	5.40%
Bill's Bar & Burger	5.40%
BJ's Restaurants	2.70%
Black Angus	5.40%
Blue Fin	5.40%
Blue Water Grill	5.40%
Bonefish Grill	2.70%
Boardwalk FantaSea	5.40%
Bob Evans Restaurants	5.40%
Boscovs	5.40%
Boston Market	5.40%
Brenner's Steakhouse	5.40%
Brinker International	5.40%
Brookstone	5.40%

Bubba Gump	5.40%
Buca di Beppo	5.40%
Buffalo Wild Wings	5.40%
Build-a-Bear	5.40%
Burger King	2.70%
Buybuy BABY	2.70%
Cabela's	5.40%
Cadillac Bar	5.40%
Callaway Golf	8.10%
California Pizza Kitchen	5.40%
Cameron's Steakhouse	5.40%
Captain D's	5.40%
Car Rentals	2.70%
Caribou Coffee	5.40%
Carnival Cruise	5.40%
Carrabba's	2.70%
Carter's/OshKosh B'gosh	5.40%
Casual Male XL	5.40%
Catherines	2.70%
CB2	5.40%
Celebrity Cruises	8.10%
Champs Sports	4.50%
CharityChoice	8.10%
Charley's Crab	5.40%

Charming Charlie	8.10%
Charming Shoppes	2.70%
Chart House	5.40%
Cheesecake Factory	2.70%
Chefs Catalog	5.40%
Cheryl's	5.40%
Chico's	2.70%
Children's Place	5.40%
Chili's	5.40%
Chipotle	0.90%
Chocomize	8.10%
Chuck E. Cheese	5.40%
Cirque du Soleil	3.60%
Claim Jumper	5.40%
Clarks	2.70%
Cold Stone Creamery	2.70%
Columbia Sportswear	5.40%
Concert, Theater, Sports Tickets	8.10%
Cost Plus World Market	2.70%
Cracker Barrel Old Country Store®	2.70%
Crate & Barrel	5.40%
Crutchfield	5.40%
CVS Pharmacy	2.70%

D'Angelo's	5.40%
Darden	5.40%
Dave and Buster's	5.40%
Dean & DeLuca	2.70%
Delta Airlines	2.70%
Destination XL	5.40%
DXL	5.40%
Disney	0.90%
Domino's	5.40%
Dos Cominos	5.40%
DSW	4.50%
Dunkin' Donuts	0.90%
Eastbay	3.60%
Ebay	0.90%
Express	5.40%
Fairmont Hotels	3.60%
Famous Footwear	5.40%
Fanatics	5.40%
Fandango	2.70%
Fannie Mae	5.40%
Fat Boy	5.40%
Fazoli's	5.40%
Fish Tales	5.40%
Fisherman's Wharf	5.40%

Fleming's	2.70%
Footlocker	5.40%
Fragrancenet.com	8.10%
Game Stop	2.70%
Gander Outdoors	3.60%
Gap	5.40%
GolfThere/TeeThere	8.10%
Grotto	5.40%
Groupon	5.40%
Grubhub	2.70%
Guitar Center	2.70%
Gymboree	2.70%
H&M	5.40%
Hard Rock Cafe	3.60%
Holland America Lines	3.60%
Home Chef	6.30%
Hooters	5.40%
Hot Topic	5.40%
Hotel Reservations	4.50%
iFly	5.40%
IHOP	5.40%
iTunes	3.60%
Jake Melnick's Corner Tap	5.40%

Jamba Juice	3.60%
JC Penney	2.70%
Jersey Mike's	3.60%
Jiffy Lube®	8.10%
Jo-Ann Fabric and Craft Stores	2.70%
Joe's Crab Shack	5.40%
Kemah Boardwalk	5.40%
Kohl's	2.70%
Krispy Kreme	5.40%
L.L. Bean	8.10%
La Griglia	5.40%
Landry's Restaurants, Inc.	5.40%
Landry's Seafood	5.40%
Lands' End	8.10%
Lane Bryant	2.70%
Legal Sea Foods	5.40%
Levy Restaurants	5.40%
Lids	5.40%
Lillie's Asian Cuisine	5.40%
Lobstergram	8.10%
Loft	5.40%
Logan's	5.40%
Longhorn Steak House	5.40%
Lowe's Home Improvement	2.70%

Lucille's Smokehouse Bar-B-Que	5.40%
Macy's	5.40%
Maggiano's	5.40%
Mai Tai Bar	5.40%
Main Event Entertainment	5.40%
Mastro's	5.40%
McAlister's	3.60%
McCormick & Schmick's	5.40%
Mitchell's Fish Market	5.40%
Mitchell's Steakhouse	5.40%
Moe's	3.60%
Morton's	5.40%
Nascar	2.70%
Nintendo eShop	5.40%
Nordstrom	2.70%
O'Charleys	5.40%
Office Depot Office Max	2.70%
Old Navy	5.40%
Olive Garden	5.40%
Omaha Steaks	8.10%
On the Border	5.40%
One Kings Lane	2.70%
Outback Steakhouse	2.70%

Overstock	5.40%
Overton's	5.40%
P.F. Chang's	5.40%
P.S. from Aeropostale	5.40%
Paint Nite	8.10%
Panera Bread®	4.50%
Papa Gino's	5.40%
Papa John's	5.40%
PB Teen	5.40%
Peet's Coffee & Tea	5.40%
Peohe's	5.40%
Petco	5.40%
Piccadilly	8.10%
Pier 1 Imports	2.70%
Pinkberry	4.50%
Pleasure Pier	5.40%
Pottery Barn	5.40%
Pottery Barn Kids	5.40%
Princess Cruises	5.40%
ProAm Golf	8.10%
QVC	5.40%
Rainforest Cafe	5.40%
Ray-Ban	5.40%
Red Lobster	0.90%

Red Robin Gourmet Burgers	5.40%
Red Sushi	5.40%
Regal	5.40%
REI	5.40%
Rochester Big & Tall	5.40%
Ruby Tuesday	5.40%
Rue 21	4.50%
Rusty Pelican	5.40%
Saltgrass Steak House	5.40%
Schlotzsky's	3.60%
Seasons 52	5.40%
Sephora	5.40%
Shutterfly.com	8.10%
Simms Steakhouse	5.40%
SlingTV	3.60%
Soma	4.50%
Southwest Airlines	0.90%
Spa Week	5.40%
Spafinder Wellness 365	8.10%
Sportsman's Warehouse	5.40%
Staples	2.70%
Stitch Fix	5.40%
Spotify	3.60%

Starz	5.40%
Steak n Shake	2.70%
Stein Mart	8.10%
StubHub	2.70%
Studio Movie Grill	5.40%
Swissotels	3.60%
Taco Bell	0.9
Texas Roadhouse	5.40%
TGIFriday's	5.40%
The Capital Grille	5.40%
The Cheesecake Factory	2.70%
The Flying Dutchman	5.40%
The Home Depot	2.00%
The Land of Nod	5.40%
The North Face	5.40%
The Oceanaire	5.40%
The Popcorn Factory	5.40%
The Vitamin Shoppe	3.60%
Tony Roma's	5.40%
TopGolf	5.40%
Total Wine & More	2.70%
Tower of the America's	5.40%
Trevi	5.40%
T-Rex	5.40%

Uber	0.90%
Uber Eats	0.90%
Ulta Beauty	5.40%
Under Armour	8.10%
Uno Pizzeria & Grill	5.40%
Vic & Anthony's	5.40%
Wayfair	0.90%
West Elm	5.40%
White House Black Market	2.70%
Williams-Sonoma	5.40%
Willie G's	5.40%
Wine Country Gift Baskets	8.10%
Wine Enthusiast	8.10%
Wine.com	2.70%
WWE Network	5.40%
Xbox	8.10%
Yak & Yeti	5.40%
Yankee Candle	5.40%
Yard House	5.40%
Zappos	5.40%